## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH S

······		
P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNIN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & PLANNING REGISTER	
1. LOCATION	Belgard Road/Mayberry Road, T	allaght
2. PROPOSAL	5 no. illuminated signs to re	place existing signs
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requ	Date Further Particulars lested (b) Received
OF AFT LIGATION	P 21.2.84 1	1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Rohan Construction Man Address 6 Mount Street Crescen	-
5. APPLICANT	Name General Motors Distrib Address Belgard Road/Mayberry	oution Irl. Ltd. Road, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1058/84 Date 18th April, 1984	Notified 18th April, 1984 Effect To grant permission
7. GRANT	Date 18 th April, 1904   O.C.M. No. P/3752/84   Date 5 th Nov., 1984	Notified 5th Nov., 1984 Effect Permission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified 23rd May, 1984 Type 1st Party	Decision Permission granted wi condition 2 deleted Effect by An Bord Pleanala 15th Oct 1984
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	

Future Print 475588		Co. Accts. Receipt No		
Prepared by		Date		
		Copy issued by Registra		
15.	:			
14.	1			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	1	s F		
NOTICE	· · ·			

	IN (	COUNTY	COUNCIL COUNCIL
rel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)	E .	P / 3. 7. 5 2. /	
	Notificati	on of Grant of Permiss	
Local G	iovernment (	Planning and Developm	nent) Acts, XHKXXXXXX1963-1983:
To Rohan Construction M	lanagement	Ltd: Decision	Order
6 Mount Street Cresc	ent,	· · /	and Date P/1058/84 - 18/4/84
Dublin 2:	r F		Reference No ZA 192
*****	**************************************	Planning	Control No.
		Annual Annual	on Received on
Applicant General Motor Di	Lstributic	on Ireland Ltd:	
A PERMISSION/AKROOXAK has been Proposed erection	granted for the grant of the gr	he development describe	d below subject to the undermentioned conditions. in place of existing signs at
	Tallaght:	****	
	lallaght:		
CONDI	ITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
CONDI . That the development to be intirety in accordance with and specification lodged with condition no. 2 deleted a	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	
	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI That the development to b ntirety in accordance with nd specification lodged with ondition no. 2 deleted i	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI That the development to b ntirety in accordance with nd specification lodged with ondition no. 2 deleted i	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI That the development to b ntirety in accordance with nd specification lodged with ondition no. 2 deleted i	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI • That the development to b ntirety in accordance with nd specification lodged with ondition no. 2 deleted i	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI That the development to b atirety in accordance with and specification lodged with condition no. 2 deleted b	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection
CONDI • That the development to b ntirety in accordance with nd specification lodged with ondition no. 2 deleted i	iTIONS be carried the plans the appl	out in its particulars ication.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that affection



PL 6/5/66613

## AN BORD PLEANÁLA

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1983

## County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: Z.A.192

APPEAL by General Motors Distribution Ireland Limited, of Belgard Road/Mayberry Road, Tallaght, County Dublin, against the decision made on the 18th day of April, 1984, by the Council of the County of Dublin to grant subject to conditions a permission for the erection of five illuminated advertising signs on a site at Belgard Road/Mayberry Road. Tallaght, County Dublin, in accordance with plans and particulars lodged with the said Council:

WHEREAS the said appeal relates only to a condition (number 2) subject to which the decision was made:

AND WHEREAS the Board is satisfied, having regard to the nature of the said condition, that the determination by the Board of the relevant application as if it had been made to it in the first instance would not be warranted:

NOW THEREFORE An Bord Pleanála, in exercise of the powers conferred on it by subjection (1) of section 19 of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1983 hereby directs the said Council to amend the said decision to grant permission so that condition number 2 be deleted.

Membèr of An Bord Pleanála duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board. 15th day of Ortable 1984. Dated this ಕೊ≣್ಛಾದ ದಕ್ಕಡ ಕ್ರಿ. ಕ್ರೀ. ಕ